DATE
MONDAY, 11/21/22
SATURDAY, 12/3/22
TUESDAY, 12/6/22
TUESDAY, 12/13/22
FRIDAY, 12/16/22
WEDNESDAY, 12/21/22
WEDNESDAY, 12/28/22
TUESDAY, 1/3/23
THURSDAY, 1/5/23
MONDAY, 1/9/23
WEDNESDAY, 1/11/23
THURSDAY, 1/19/23
THURSDAY, 1/26/23
SATURDAY, 1/28/23

WEDNESDAY, 2/1/23

HMS LADY STALLION BASKETBALL

2022-2023

OPPONENT

@ CARROLLTON (SCRIMMAGE)
VS. DOVER

VS. WOODSFIELD

VS. BELLAIRE

@ WHEELING CLASSIC

VS. TRIADELPHIA

@ ST. CLAIRSVILLE

@ BELLAIRE

VS. MARTINS FERRY

VS. ST. CLAIRSVILLE

VS. AUSTINTOWN FITCH RED
VS. BEAVER LOCAL

@ MARTINS FERRY

@ DOVER

@ WOODSFIELD

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

5:15PM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM



