HMS LADY STALLION BASKETBALL

2022-2023

DATE	OPPONENT	<u>TIME</u>
MONDAY, 11/21/22	@ CARROLLTON (SCRIMMAGE)	5:00 PM
SATURDAY, 12/3/22	VS. DOVER	10:00 AM
TUESDAY, 12/6/22	VS. WOODSFIELD	6:00 PM
TUESDAY, 12/13/22	VS. BELLAIRE	5:00 PM
FRIDAY, 12/16/22	@ WHEELING CLASSIC	TBD
WEDNESDAY, 12/21/22	VS. TRIADELPHIA	5:15 PM
WEDNESDAY, 12/28/22	@ ST. CLAIRSVILLE	2:00 PM
TUESDAY, 1/3/23	@ BELLAIRE	5:30 PM
THURSDAY, 1/5/23	VS. MARTINS FERRY	5:00 PM
MONDAY, 1/9/23	VS. ST. CLAIRSVILLE	5:30 PM
WEDNESDAY, 1/11/23	VS. AUSTINTOWN FITCH RED	5:30 PM
THURSDAY, 1/19/23	VS. BEAVER LOCAL	5:30 PM
THURSDAY, 1/26/23	@ MARTINS FERRY	5:30 PM
SATURDAY, 1/28/23	@ DOVER	10:00 AM
WEDNESDAY, 2/1/23	@ WOODSFIELD	6:00 PM

